THE DATASHEET OF
2450FM07D0034T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
P/N 2450FM07D0034
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
AEC-Q200 qualified component available, contact us at: www.johansontechnology.com/ask-a-question
L ± ±
W ± ±

3
4
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Mechanical Dimensions
Bulk
T & R
100% Tin
Packaging Style
Termination Style
8.0 Typ. (3.0 min.)16800 - 17000MHz
0.10
14400 - 15000MHz
12000 - 12500MHz
0.004 0.18
0.100.004
0.016 max.
Terminal Configuration
Suffix = S
Suffix = T
Suffix = None E.g. 2450FM07D0034(T or S)
E.g. 2450FM07D0034T
E.g. 2450FM07D0034S
0.020 0.002 0.50 0.05
0.039 0.002 1.00 0.05
Function
IN (Toward the chipset)
GND
(4.5 min.)
Storage Temperature
Ver. 1.2
mmIn
0.40 max.
0.010 0.25
0.007
This component is internally DC blocked.  External DC blocking cap not needed!
You can download the measured s-parameter file for this component at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/semtech
Reel Quantity 10,000 pcs
Recommended Storage
Conditions for unused
T&R product
+5 to +35°C, Humidity:
45-75%RH, 18 mo.
Max.
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Miniature 2.45GHz Impedance Matched Front-End Filter Optimized for
Semtech SX1280, SX1281
Part Number 2450FM07D0034
Frequency (MHz) 2400 - 2500
General Specifications
9/10/2019
Insertion loss (dB)
Return Loss (dB)
Input Impedance
(Terminal Toward Chipset)
Impedance matched to
Semtech SX1280, SX1281
0.75 Typ. (1.0 max.)
14 Typ. (10 min.)
7200 - 7500MHz
(20 min.)

